* * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Cleveland City Council			Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114			
COUNCY	Legislation Details						
File #:	1519-2019 Version: 1	Name:					
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance	Status:	Administrative Review				
File created:	11/22/2019	In control:	City Council				
On agenda:	12/2/2019	Final action:					
Enactment date:	12/2/2019						
Effective date:	12/4/2019						
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE An emergency ordinance to make temporary appropriations for the current payrolls and other ordinary expenses of the City of Cleveland from the period from January 1, 2020 until the effective date of the annual appropriation ordinance for the fiscal year ending December 31, 2020.						
Sponsors:	Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:	APPROPRIATIONS, COUNTY BUDGET COMMISSION, FINANCE DEPARTMENT						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 1519-2019 2020 Temporary Ordinance						

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/2/2019	1	City Council	passed on second reading	Pass
11/25/2019	1	City Council	read and referred to administrative review	